Airline

Air Asia
Cathay Pacific

Garuda Indonesia

Air New Zealand

Singapore
Airlines

Air India

Malaysia Airlines

British Airways

Emirates

Etihad Airways
Fiji Airways
Japan Airlines
Jetstar
Lufthansa
Qantas

Virgin Australia
Qatar Airways

Scoot

Singapore
Airlines

Thai Airways

Tigerair

Baggage

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

1 cabin bag + 1
personal item

2 bags

Dimension

56cm x 36cm x 23cm

Length+width+height
must not be more than

118cm

Length+width+height
must not be more than

115cm

55cm x 35cm x 25cm

56cm x 45cm x 25cm

55cm x 38cm x 20cm

40cm x 50cm x 25cm

55cm x40cm x 23cm

55cm x 40cm x 25cm

55cm x 36cm x 23cm

55cm x 40cm x 23cm

48cm x 34cm x 23cm

50cm x 37cm x 25cm

54cm x 38cm x 23 cm

Sum of length, width
and height must not
measure more than a
combined 115cm

56cm x45cm x 25cm

54cm x 38cm x 23cm

7kg

7kg

23kg

7kg
7kg

7kg

10kg

7kg

8kg

7kg

7kg

7kg

7kg

7kg

7kg



